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Zuschlagsberechnung Herren

Rang Code Name SSV-Pkt Selektion

497064

445614

445613

448921

419060

472232

498986

488786

497066

361630

Hosig Dario

Wipfli Matteo

Wipfli Marius

Trepp Mauro

Griesenhofer Nicolo

De Checchi Desio

Cavalli Nawaphon

Schmitz Hendrik-Luka

Santschi Michele

Maghetti Alessandro

96.94

107.57

120.11

101.02

102.58

181.24

132.17

134.26

171.77

131.95

107.57

120.00

101.02

102.58

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

Summe: 911.17

911.17 : 10  = 91.12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Zuschlagsberechnung Damen

Rang Code Name SSV-Pkt Selektion

483190

483474

419723

436249

449447

Beffa Greta

Reymond Anna

Kopf Juana

Fäh Julia

Juon Sina

95.72

157.83

78.75

86.07

82.91

95.72

86.07

82.91

Summe: 264.70

264.70 : 3.75  = 70.59

1

2

3

4

5

angewandter Zuschlag: 70.59

angewandter Zuschlag: 91.12
TD Swiss-Ski

Guido Scolari, Rodi-Fiesso

GS MONTE GENEROSO 01.02.20

GS 2 - MONTE GENEROSO - U 12/14/16

Reiffeisen Cup - TISKI - GS notturno


